URL:http://www.ty-top.com/
For immediate release
TAIYO YUDEN Announces the Expanded Lineup of Multilayer Chip Bead
Inductors for Smartphones
Achieving Low DC Resistance and a High Rated Current to Combat Noise in the High
Frequency Bands
TOKYO, July 31, 2012 – TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. announced today the expansion of its
component series of chip bead inductors which are designed to meet state-of-the-art low noise
requirements. These products are the multilayer chip bead inductor BK series P type,
BKP1005 (1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5mm) and BKP0603 (0.6 x 0.3 x 0.3mm), used in power supplies, and
the multilayer chip bead inductor BK series, BK0603 (0.6 x 0.3 x 0.3mm).
The multilayer chip bead inductors are ferrite chip beads that address the high frequency
noise generated in the power supply and signal circuits of small mobile devices such as
smartphones.
The BKP1005EM221 product (with an impedance of 220Ω) improves on the rated
current of the company’s conventional product BKP1005HM221 (with an equivalent value) by
roughly 11%, from 900mA to 1000mA, and the DC resistance has successfully been reduced by
about 17%, from 0.180Ω to 0.150Ω, which increases functionality and efficiency of small
mobile devices such as smartphones.

reduction.
■Applications
To combat noise in the power and signal circuits of small mobile devices such as smartphones
and tablet PCs.
Reference graph 1   Impedance frequency characteristics for BKPP1005EM221 and
                 BKP1005HM221
The characteristics of the multilayer chip bead inductor released this time are as follows.
Impedance Measuring
frequency
DC
resistance
Rated
current
Ordering code
[Ω] [MHz] [Ω](max.) [mA](max.)
BKP1005EM100 10±25% 0.030 2400
BKP1005EM300 30±25% 0.035 2200
BKP1005EM600 60±25% 0.060 1700
BKP1005EM121 120±25% 0.085 1550
BKP1005EM221 220±25% 0.150 1000
BKP1005EM331 330±25%
100
0.220 800
BKP0603HS100 10±5 0.030 1300
BKP0603HS800 80±25% 0.120 1000
BKP0603HS121 120±25% 0.150 850
BKP0603HM100 10±5 0.030 1300
BKP0603HM800 80±25% 0.120 1000
BKP0603HM121 120±25%
100
0.180 800
BK 0603TS800 80±25% 0.180 500
BK 0603TS121 120±25% 0.230 450
BK 0603TS241 240±25% 0.320 400
BK 0603TS601 600±25% 0.750 270
BK 0603TM800 80±25% 0.180 450
BK 0603TM121 120±25% 0.230 400
BK 0603TM241 240±25% 0.380 300
BK 0603TM601 600±25%
100
0.850 250